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G.Ls NO DOWN

$15,500 Full Price

$85 per mo. for this lovely 8-
bedroom 6 vears young hom:

Large living room, fully car-
3 nice size bedrooms.
and range in
kitchen. Lovely patio in rear.
Unbeatable for price
terms.

PRESTIGE HOME

4 & Family Room
Brand new custom bullt. Slate
entry, sunken rear living room
with huge rock fireplace, 3
, big hrml_x r‘n“(\vrr'l !hm-
in range, oven shwasher,
hardwood floors, Only $3300
down, trade your home,

CUSTOM BUILT

3 & Family Room
A beautiful home, 2 years

Paneled family room
drift wood fire-
Large kitchen with
built-ine & intercom. 2
. loads of closets, king
size bedrooms, Wwool carpets
throughout. If you want qual
ity here it is.

NO DOWN TO GI's

Southwood Corner

Just closing costs and
ments of $118 per mo
ing principle interest at
5% % for this lovely 3_bed-
room 1% bath home. Large
living room & kitchen plus 8
big bedrooms, good size yard;
g and drapes included.
to shopping.

3 MOD. 2 BD. HOMES

$3000 Down
Will Handle

Largs R-3 lot, King size bed-
rooms, piivate garages. Walk

$1150 DOWN

3 Bedrm., 134 Bath

Excellent west Torrance loca-

ner lot, separate play yard,
patio, double garage ﬁ‘ll bed-
rooms, almost new wall-to-wall
earpeting. A real buy, see it
today.

SUBMIT TRADES ON
ALL OUR LISTINGS

DONSKER

REALTY
FR 0-2555

CALL ANYTIME

s .
West Side Location
Clean 3 Dbedroom, fireplace
with paneled wall, hardwood
floors F ntly lecorated
Block wall en-

a

shopping. $32.500
Ask about AX 4046,
Alter Realty & Ins.
1402 CRAVENS
FA 8-0073

$24,000 LOAN
3 Bedrm. & Family Rm,

Beautiful large home on quiet
Cul-de-Sac street. Large-large
living room, all new wall to
wall  carpeting
throughout.
I ads of planters,
oven and range

family room kitchen;

pla
in

bar in family room,
CALL!L

‘SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5135 Torrance Blvd,

T WILMINGTON

Fine 8
ins

bedroom home with
% baths, hardwood
ble garage, fenced
ors Are moving out
$20.500 full price.
ut AX 1387,

ate

Ask

Alter Realty & Ins.
1402 CRAVENS

FASTI0__  FA 80T

KETTLER KNOLLS

Beautiful modern 3 bedroom
1% bath home. 1500 sq. It
Inised hearth fireplace, forced
alr b bullt-in oven and
range kfast bar, sliding

Klass to covered patio,
professionally landscaped yard,
Immaculate inside and out,

JACK WATERS
REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 0-1234

NO DOWN — G.l.
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHS
179th St. West of Crenshaw,
Top area, Fireplace, unit heat,
disposal, carpets, drapes, Pa-
tio. Block fence. Double gars
age. Newly painted,
$23,750
down to non vet,
F.H.A. or Cal-Vet

Vic Pulone, Realtor
_ PL 3-3377 Anytime

4 BDR. & FAM. RM.
Large family take note; near
new % bath home with
forced alp unit heat, bullt-in
Ve and range, custom
drapes, 2 patios, large family
room kitehen makes for com=
fortable family living,

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

__ b1 Torrance Blvd,___
3 Bedroom

Hardwood

Only $295 down buys this love-
Iy 4-bedroom hardwood floor
home, Attached garage, excep-
tional ‘value. Payments like
ot Call for appointment to

10%
also

win

to shopping center. A little |
clean up will put money in
your pocket, Ponllder trade
for home.

block fenced -cor- |

:INC,

Over $16,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need Listings

3 BEDROOMS —
SOUTHWEST ESTATES

large back yard, 90
wide. Home in excel-
lent condition with wall
to wall carpets and
drapes included in
sales price. Call for ap-
pointment to see , . «

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK!
5 UNITS — FULL PRICE $32,950

T-12—3 bachelors and 2 singles, close to downtown Torrance 1

— a good starter for an investor. Call FR 1-5505

LUXURY HOME —
PROVINCIAL RUSTIC
1-19—3 bedroom and family
room. Many extras. Pro-
fessional landscaping.
block from grade
school and very close
to West High. Must be
seen to appreciate,

FR 1-5505

8 UNITS — ROOM

TO BUILD MORE

T-36—Existing 8 units on ap-
proximately 1%2 acres
of land. Separate 3
bedrooms, 2 bath home
for owners unit. Lo-
cated in a fast growing
area, ldeal for Conva-
larium. Will exchange
for land or commercial
income. Call FR 1-5505

M-1 LOTS

T-23—178'x 140’ to alley with
railroad along side of
property. Owner anx-
ious, will consider sub-
ordination at $1 sq. ft.
Call for location and
details. Call FR 1.5505

2 BEDROOM DELUXE

T-26—Located on a wide
street — R-2 2zoning.
Room to build another
unit. Double detached
garage. Owner anxious.

Call FR 1-5505

FR 1-3505

ANYTIME

|
l 7-33—With 2 baths, extra

SHARP!!

T-57—Good

room,
unit,

wall

SURE

WE CAN SELL YOUR HOME

THE— BUYERS KNOW US
HEARTY — ACCEPTANCE ASSURED
EFFORT— TO SHOW CONTINUALLY

TOP — PUBLICITY GIVEN
RESULTS — GUARANTEED
INSURED — LICENSED REPRESENTATIVES

LISY—FOR RAPID SALES ACTION
AND—LEAVE THE WORK TO US

N EVER — LOSE CONFIDENCE IN TRI-LAND
DOUI'I’—-IS NOT OUR WORD

CALI. — ANYTIME —-DAVIS 9'756‘

ON—TWENTY FOUR HOUR SERVICE
MONVA!ED— BY DESIRE TO SERVE
PEISISIEN‘I’— IN A PLEASANT WAY
AGENTS—OF HIGH ETHICAL STATURE
N EAR — AS YOUR TELEPHONE
YOU—CAN DEPEND ON US

Your Good Neighbor

Thelma Turner
Manager and Broker

THE TRI-LAND COMPANY
15316 CRENSHAW BLVD.

DAvis 9-7561

— 1 SALESMAN NEEDED —

Clean Up No Down
and $ave (CAN

on this 8-bedroom plus family HEATED POOL

room, Features bullt-ins, wall/

wall carpets, raised fireplace, Hug. Lot 92 x 229’

2-car detached garage
many _other, featl CRV $33,150

van, Excep-
tional value! Make offer—for

appointment to see call This exceptional

vacant for ]
one. PR 0-3081, il

won't last long,

FR 0-356l

VACANT HOME

This one has to be sold this
weekend, Only 1% years old
like new inside & out, W/w
carpets and drapes, all mod-
ern electric kitchen with dish-
washer, beautiful corner fire-
place. Walking distance to
schools and shopping. Owner~

OPEN HOUSE
1-6 SUNDAY
2454 W, 233rd St.

4 BEDROOM —

T-46—Has 1600 sq. ft. of live
ing area area,
area near Bishop Mont-
gomery High School. 2
baths, enlarged kit-
chen, thick carpets, 220
wiring, sliding glass
doors, well landscaped,
detached garage. Noth-
ing to do — just move
in. Call first FR 1-5505

NEW DELUXE 8 UNITS
(Price Reduced)

location across
from the park, walk to
the beach.
2 bath owners
These spacious
Gold Medallion Apts.
have built-in kitchens,
to wall
drapes, electric radiant
heating. Will exchange
for home or R-3 lot.

Call FR 1-5505

(G

home Is located in
It features fireplace, full din-
ing room, built-in range and
- oven, dishwasher, sliding glass
doors, park I yard with
S — S — — , double ga-
$1450 DOWN—2 homes on one her features,
lot—both stucco construction| Must see to appreciate , . .
front __unit better hurry for this one, It

-r?l very l:;l!(hruu 10% sdn-wn T

will buy. Open house, Satur-

day and Sunday, 1 to 5 24223 /8 orrance

Governor Ave., Harbor City, MUST SKLL~8 bedroom, plus
large family room, newly dec-

choice

Park

plus

rental.
bine income and beach
living. lots of yard
space. For details . . .
Call FR 1-5505
3 BEDROOM AND
FAMILY ROOM
T-5—2 story with 2 baths,
full dining room, terri-
fic view, fireplace. Close
to Del Amo Shopping
Center. $24,250 FULL
PRICE — Submit on
down payment.
Call FR 1-5505

AU en

EALTORS

A 3 bed-

carpets,

Country Atmosphere
Comfortable § bedroom, frame
home on & shady Walteria

Street west of Hawthorne Bivd
L»u- a dandy guest house with
itchen and % bath, Generous
size lot with alley in rear,
Only $20.000 try 10% down.

Kettler Built

Modernistio 3-bedroom with
eXD0 beam celling, massive
brick fireplace with raised
asarth, Like new wall-to-wall
carpets,  built-in range and
oven. You can buy a whole
house full of furniture for only
$1000 extra or unfurnished for
$34.500.

Knocks
droom stue-
a kitchen, tile
parque floors, Built-
a range, oversize
alley ated in
area near Western Ave,
R-2 lot, $15,500,

5% Down

1200 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms; only
10 vears old. Hardwood floors
with good wall-to-wall carpet-
ing, boxed-in eaves and many
other features combine to
make this an excellent invest-
ment. Located east of Nore
mandie on R-3 lot. $16,
$525 down,

Individuality

pressed in this dignified
redwood frame in
condition with detached

Opportunny
Large, clean

co with formi
bath and

50x140

guest room with sliding glasa
doors. Mx24' garage off alley,
$19.000-20% down,

Why Pay More??

Exceptionally clean 4 bed-
5, 1% bath home located
a Cul-de-sac street, close
schools and  shopping,
Nicely landseaped front and
rear yard, It will be our pleas-
ure to show this home to you.
$21.500 — excellent financing
available, #3424,

Zoned for Business
95x110 level lot, located just
off Western Ave. in Torrance.
Only $16,750,

Two on One
Speculators note this ex
lent investment, 2 nice houses,

one rents for $100 mo., and
one rents for §75 mo, On
50x200° R-3 lot, $20,500—-20%
down

3-Bdr. & Fam. Rm.

Clean well kept stucco only
2 years old, Wall to wall car-
peting throughout, 1% baths,
forced air heat, “”"’3.’ r colored
built-ins, Asking $22,750, #2408

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

1303-05 West Pac. Cst. Hy.
DA 6-3461
Eves 320-0793

$195 Down

2 Bedroom
Fixer Upper

You can save money by acting
fast—on this hardwood floor
home, In one of Torrance's
nicest neighborhoods, by paint-
ing and cleaning it yourself
Vacant and ready for your
scrub brush , , .

Ready Realty

3 BEDROOM & DEN

1-52—Owner has left state,
needs to sell.
sionally built den with
fireplace and Y; bath
added to rear of this
aftractive Southwest

beauty. Call FR 1-5505

BEACH DUPLEX
T.7—A 2 bedroom and fam-
ily room owners unit

FA 0-0464

Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOMS AND

FAMILY ROOM

1-31—This beauty is especially
for the ladies. Top
home in top area. Has
built-in  kitchen, used
brick fireplace. Be the
envy of your friends for
only $23,950. Call now
it may still be avail-
able , . . FR 1-5505

6 UNITS

T-62—4 units, 1 bedroom each
— furnished. Close to
beach, STL, shopping
ond transportation. Will
trade up to larger
units. Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOM —

134 BATH

T-63—Convenient, 3 bedroom
and 1% bath, with
fireplace, Built-ins, nice-
ly landscaped. Walking
distance to Del Amo
Shopping Center. Will
consider exchanges.

Caoll FR 1-5505

Profes-

home. See this

a one bedroom
You can com-

20125 Hawthorne

Torrance

s

FRONTIER

REALTY

N %A

Ginger Bread House
Just listed. A 3-bedroom, 1%
bath home on corner lot with

V carpeting and drapes in
living at only
$22.950. One block n school
and walking distance to shop-
ping center.

Western Wilmington

2-bedroom, lovely yard with
enclosed patio, Close to down-
town, schools and churches.
Completely furnished, Oil in-
come, Full price $14.500. Good
terms.

Price Reduced

On this very lovely spacious
3 bedroom and family room
home, it has 1% baths, buiit-
in kitchen with lots of cup-
boards, forced air heat, car-

ting, drapes _and shutters.
Now only $23,900.
$12,500
A two-bedroom on the weat
partially

side of Wilmington,
urs ed. lots of natural pan-
eling. Large park-like fenced
yard with BBque.

Hospital Special
A 2-bedroom and family room
adiacent to Harbor General.
Perfect for hospital personnel
Full price only $14,500.

Lower Than Rent
By owning these &
Shows pride

never A& _Vacancy,
come. bafe short
kiddies to school. C-2 zoning
with possibilities of using
front unit for business office

Salesmen needed for new
h office, call . . .

50 x 200 — R-3 LOT

Owner will subordinate $12.000 to a new building loan. Has
older 2-bedroom stucco house in Los Angeles strip area. Can
build 10 units. This is an excellent buy

COUNTRY ESTATE — ZONED A-1
(CAN HAVE A HORSE)

Nestled among beautiful trees—3 bedrooms,
room, beautiful kitchen with bullt-ins, lots of cupboards,
large breakfast Covered patio, ta of fruit trees, 50x
239 lot with stable and barn. Ideal location in Lomita,

BEAUTIFUL BEYOND WORDS

This is the MOST in the way of beautiful homes we have ever
offered for the money, Large living room with fireplace with
Palos Verdes stone all the way to the ceiling, All wool and
beautiful wall-to-wall carpet in hallway.
Beautiful kitchen with all built-ins. 3 bedroom. 2 baths. A most
extraordinary patio with large fireplace and barbecue. Room

separate dining
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